
Report
by An. Dirga Lestari dkk

Submission date: 02-Sep-2023 01:41AM (UTC+0900)
Submission ID: 1922023894
File name: Lestari_PAPER_edit_new_revised.pdf (480.7K)
Word count: 6532
Character count: 36679



1

1

1

1
1

2

10

12

14

14

17
17

21

22

24

26

29

30

35

42

45
46

67



2
2

2

2

3

3

9

11

13

15

16

23

32

43

48

49

51

52

54
57

58

60

61

65



4

7

8

9

18

20

41

62

63



1

5

6

34

40
59



1

1

1

5

21

27

33

37

38

44



1

1

2
2

3

4

5

6

15

16

19

25

36

56

66



3

7

8

10

19
20

22

28

31

39

47

50

53

55

64









27%
SIMILARITY INDEX

25%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Report
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.icpsunair.com
Internet Source

growingscience.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

www.goldenratio.id
Internet Source

repo.uinsatu.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

publikasi.mercubuana.ac.id
Internet Source

rportal.lib.ntnu.edu.tw:8080
Internet Source

jurnal.untan.ac.id
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Burcu Aydin Kucuk. "Work Flow Experience in
the Light of Leader-Member Exchange and
Person-Job Fit Theories", Psychological
Reports, 2020
Publication

journal.umy.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Coventry University
Student Paper

repository.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

www.techniumscience.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Krida Wacana Christian
University
Student Paper

Raden Bagus Khairul Anwar, Indasah Indasah.
"Analysis of Leadership Style, Motivation and
Discipline of Employee Performance at
Pragaan Public Health Center Sumenep
District", Journal for Quality in Public Health,
2021
Publication

repository.ubaya.ac.id



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Internet Source

Nwamaka A. Anaza. "Relations of fit and
organizational identification to employee-
customer identification", Journal of
Managerial Psychology, 2015
Publication

gtg.webhost.uoradea.ro
Internet Source

ijeba.ejournal.unri.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

Submitted to King's College
Student Paper

iosrjournals.org
Internet Source

ejournal2.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unmul.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Grenoble Ecole Management
Student Paper

Submitted to The University of the West of
Scotland



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40

Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Merdeka Malang
Student Paper

journal.unpak.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.warmadewa.ac.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

ijeber.com
Internet Source

dspace.adu.ac.ae
Internet Source

journal.feb.unmul.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.smuc.edu.et
Internet Source

saudijournals.com
Internet Source

www.ijsrp.org
Internet Source

biblos.hec.ca
Internet Source

ejournal.unuja.ac.id



<1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

Internet Source

files.eric.ed.gov
Internet Source

jurnal.stie-aas.ac.id
Internet Source

oapub.org
Internet Source

openaccessojs.com
Internet Source

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

pure.tue.nl
Internet Source

www.ajhssr.com
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Chifley Business School
Student Paper

Kadek Dwi Ambarawati, I Gede Aryana
Mahayasa. "Factors Influencing
Organizational Citizenship Behavior of



51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

58 <1%

59 <1%

60 <1%

61 <1%

Employees", Management and Applied Social
Studies Review, 2023
Publication

firescholars.seu.edu
Internet Source

ijefm.co.in
Internet Source

koreascience.kr
Internet Source

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.up.ac.za
Internet Source

trijurnal.lemlit.trisakti.ac.id
Internet Source

uobrep.openrepository.com
Internet Source

uwjms.org.pk
Internet Source

www.businessperspectives.org
Internet Source

www.econstor.eu
Internet Source

www.grrjournal.com
Internet Source



62 <1%

63 <1%

64 <1%

65 <1%

66 <1%

67 <1%

www2.ia-engineers.org
Internet Source

Management Decision, Volume 51, Issue 4
(2013-05-27)
Publication

Marina Nützi, Bruno Trezzini, Lorenzo Medici,
Urban Schwegler. "Job matching: An
interdisciplinary scoping study with
implications for vocational rehabilitation
counseling.", Rehabilitation Psychology, 2017
Publication

Valentyna Stolyarchuk. "APPLYING THE
PRINCIPLES OF SEPARATION IN
DEVELOPMENT OF THE RESTAURANT
BUSINESS", Tourism and hospitality
management, 2023
Publication

Abhishek Singh, Owais Nazir, George Thomas.
"Demystifying the nexus between
empowering leadership and employee
proactivity: a solicitation of person-
environment theory", Current Issues in
Tourism, 2023
Publication

Siti Nurjanah, Vina Pebianti, Agung Wahyu
Handaru. "The influence of transformational
leadership, job satisfaction, and



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

organizational commitments on
Organizational Citizenship Behavior (OCB) in
the inspectorate general of the Ministry of
Education and Culture", Cogent Business &
Management, 2020
Publication


